U16 vanuseklass - 23.12
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Tartu FC Santos
JK TalinnaKalev
Kohtla-Jérve JK Jarve

Rakvere K Tarvas

Tartu JK Tammeka
Tallinna FC Flora
JK Tabasalu Vage
NOmme Kalju FC

JK Tabasalu Sinine
TallinnaJK Legion
Raplamaa JK

JK Vasdlemma
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JK Tabasau Sinine
Tartu FC Santos
Tartu JK Tammeka
TalinnaJK Legion
Tallinna FC Flora

JK TdlinnaKalev
Kohtla-Jarve K Jarve
Raplamaa JK

JK Tabasalu Vage
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+/-
6-2
4-3
5-4
1-7

+/-
5-2
4-2
3-5
3-6

+/-
8-2
8-2
6-6
0-12

+/-

8-2
6-2
5-2
8-2
4-2
4-3
5-4
6-6
3-5
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Parima 2. koha selgitamiseks tldine
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10.  Némme Kalju FC
11. | Rakvere K Tarvas
12. | K Vasalemma
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